
STCC Membership and Advisors, September 2009: 

 
 
 

Steve Eckstrand  USDOE Manager 301-903-4941 
steve.eckstrand@science.
doe.gov; 

Martin Peng ORNL Chair  865-368-0917 pengym@ornl.gov; 
Ray Fonck U. Wisconsin Deputy Chair 608-263-7799 rjfonck@wisc.edu;  
Jean Paul Allain  Purdue U. Member 765-496-9718 allain@purdue.edu; 
Larry Baylor ORNL Member 865-574-1164 baylorlr@ornl.gov;  
Bill Dorland UM Member  301-405-1647 bdorland@umd.edu; 
Rob LaHaye GA Member  858-455-3134 lahaye@fusion.gat.com; 
Dick Majeski PPPL Member  609-243-3112 rmajeski@pppl.gov; 
Jon Menard PPPL Member 609-243-2037 jmenard@pppl.gov; 
Steve Sabbagh Columbia U. Member  609-243-2645 ssabbagh@pppl.gov; 
Kevin Tritz JHU Member 609-243-3158 ktritz@pppl.gov;  
Aaron Sontag ORNL Secretary 865-574-1179 sontagac@ornl.gov; 

Nirmol Podder USDOE Ex-Officio 301-903-9536 
nirmol.podder@science.d
oe.gov;  

     
Ahmed Hassanein  Purdue U. Advisor 765-496-9731 hassanein@purdue.edu; 
Chris Hegna U. Wisconsin Advisor 608-263-0810 hegna@engr.wisc.edu; 

Fred Levinton 
Nova 
Photonics 

Advisor 609-258-5631 flevinton@pppl.gov;  

Brian Lloyd Culham Advisor +44-1235-46-6325 brian.lloyd@ukaea.org.uk; 
Brad Nelson ORNL Advisor 865-574-1507 nelsonbe@ornl.gov; 
Yuichi Takase U. Tokyo Advisor +41(4) 7136-3925 takase@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp;  


